PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 47 candidates

for recruitment to 08 (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) POSTS

OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE REVENUE DEPARTMENT

(COMMISSIONER OFFICE, SAHIWAL), have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

Typewriting test held on 21-09-2017.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO.
1 10002  GHULAM MURTAZA NAZIR AHMAD
2 10085  AHSAN ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
3 10121  ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
4 10145 BASHARAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL
5 10179 GHULAM DUSTGEER MUHAMMAD BOOTA
6 10180 GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MANSHA
7 10195 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF
8 10199  HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
9 10200  HAFIZ USMAN ALI ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI ANJUM
10 10213  IMRAN SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD SHARIF
11 10297 MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
12 10298 MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD HANIF
13 10301  MUHAMMAD ASIF LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI
14 10302 MUHAMMAD ASIF RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
15 10315 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
16 10322 MUHAMMAD EJAZ RIAZ AHMAD
17 10335 MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
18 10347 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD TAUFAIL
19 10396 MUHAMMAD RASHID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
20 10410 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
21 10419 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
22 10439 MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ FAROOQ ALI ASAD
23 10455 MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
24 10456  MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD HANIF
25 10459 MUHAMMAD WASIM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
26 10461  MUHAMMAD YASIN NOOR MUHAMMAD
27 10465 MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
28 10475 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN MUHAMMAD AJAB KHAN
29 10482  MUSTAFA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF
30 10504  PERVAIZ NAZAR NAZAR MUHAMMAD
31 10515  RASHID MEHMOOD ABDUL AZIZ
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10533
10542
10546
10547
10552
10560
10576
10590
10596
10600
10603
10611
10613
10614
10616
10619

SAJID ASLAM
SAQIB MUJTABA
SHABAB YOUNAS
SHAHBAZ ALI
SHAHID RAMZAN
SHEHARYAR AHMAD
SYED ZAIN HAIDER
TOUSEEF AHMAD
USMAN GHANI
WAIJID IQBAL
WAQAR YOUNUS
ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAID MEHMOOD
ZAIN MAIJEED
ZEESHAN AMIN
ZUHAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM MUJTABA
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD
SYED MURTAZA HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
FARRUKH ZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ABDUL MAIJEED
MUHAMMAD AMIN TAHIR
AMJID KHAN

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
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