

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF STENOGRAPHER, 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 47 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>08 (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) POSTS</u>

<u>OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-14) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE REVENUE DEPARTMENT</u>

(COMMISSIONER OFFICE, SAHIWAL), have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of Typewriting test held on 21-09-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME	
1		CULII AAA AAUDTAZA	NIAZID ALIMAD	
2	10002	GHULAM MURTAZA	NAZIR AHMAD	
3	10085	AHSAN ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ	
3 4	10121	ARSLAN ALI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	
	10145	BASHARAT ALI GHULAM RASOOL		
5	10179	GHULAM DUSTGEER MUHAMMAD BOOTA		
6 7	10180	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD MANSHA		
	10195	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM SHARIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	
8	10199	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA FAHMEED ANJUM RANA		
9	10200	HAFIZ USMAN ALI ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI ANJUM	
10	10213	IMRAN SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD SHARIF		
11	10297	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF		
12	10298	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	
13	10301	MUHAMMAD ASIF LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI		
14	10302	MUHAMMAD ASIF RAMZAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	
15	10315	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	
16	10322	MUHAMMAD EJAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	
17	10335	MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	
18	10347	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD TAUFAIL		
19	10396	MUHAMMAD RASHID SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM		
20	10410	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF		
21	10419	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF		
22	10439	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ FAROOQ ALI ASAD		
23	10455	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD AKRAM		
24	10456	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD HANIF		
25	10459	MUHAMMAD WASIM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM		
26	10461	MUHAMMAD YASIN NOOR MUHAMMAD		
27	10465	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	
28	10475	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR KHAN MUHAMMAD AJAB KHAN		
29	10482	MUSTAFA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF		
30	10504	PERVAIZ NAZAR	NAZAR MUHAMMAD	
31	10515	RASHID MEHMOOD	ABDUL AZIZ	

32	10533	SAJID ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
33	10542	SAQIB MUJTABA	GHULAM MUJTABA
34	10546	SHABAB YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
35	10547	SHAHBAZ ALI	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
36	10552	SHAHID RAMZAN	AKBAR ALI
37	10560	SHEHARYAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD
38	10576	SYED ZAIN HAIDER	SYED MURTAZA HUSSAIN SHAH
39	10590	TOUSEEF AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
40	10596	USMAN GHANI	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
41	10600	WAJID IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
42	10603	WAQAR YOUNUS	MUHAMMAD YOUNUS
43	10611	ZAFAR IQBAL	FARRUKH ZAD
44	10613	ZAID MEHMOOD	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
45	10614	ZAIN MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED
46	10616	ZEESHAN AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN TAHIR
47	10619	ZUHAIB KHAN	AMJID KHAN

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 28 A 2017

Dated: 01-11-2017

Secretary